Performance by CCG, CCG Cluster and Ward (2016 Measures)

Date from: 01/05/2017
Date to: 31/05/2017
CCG Name Ward Name

NHS Barnet CCG
NHS Camden CCG
NHS Enfield CCG
NHS Haringey CCG
NHS Islington CCG
North Central

NHS Barking and Dagenham CCG
NHS City and Hackney CCG

NHS Havering CCG

NHS Newham CCG

NHS Redbridge CCG

NHS Tower Hamlets CCG

NHS Waltham Forest CCG

North East

NHS Central London (Westminster) CCG
NHS Ealing CCG

NHS Hammersmith and Fulham CCG
NHS Harrow CCG

NHS Brent CCG

NHS Hillingdon CCG

NHS Hounslow CCG

NHS West London (Kensington and Chelsea,
Queen's Park and Paddington) CCG

North West

NHS Bexley CCG
NHS Bromley CCG

Report run date 13/06/2017 11:37:29

Incidents

1835
1567
1810
1431
1403
8046

1343
1643
1493
2034
1600
1739
1504
11356

1747
2027
1072
1092
1954
1959
1510
1276

12637

1269
1503

Category
A

% reached
in 8 mins

62.83%
80.92%
65.36%
64.15%
75.91%
69.44%

68.13%
63.97%

68.68%
66.44%

62.70%
68.00%

81.22%

80.04%

68.71%

67.42%
79.39%

66.35%
65.34%

% reached
in 19 mins

95.09%

95.67%
95.72%

95.53%

89.10%

96.57%
97.14%
97.39%
96.79%
96.26%

95.43%
96.08%

95.77%

95.51%
96.67%

Category

Incidents

158
128
155
113
127
681

111
174
115
190
114
138
119
961

128
171
90

107
158
177
125
90

1046

92
126

% reached
in 45 mins

75.32%
83.59%
60.65%
68.14%
69.29%
71.22%

67.57%
73.56%
68.70%
72.11%
63.16%
75.36%
59.66%
69.30%

90.63%
77.19%
88.89%
83.18%
85.44%
81.92%
80.00%
84.44%

83.46%

65.22%
78.57%

Category
Incidents % reached
in 60 mins
903 81.28%
761 82.92%
831 68.47%
678 74.48%
664 78.16%
3837 77.09%
580 78.28%
706 81.87%
715 77.34%
808 78.96%
663 74.06%
691 78.73%
640 70.47%
4803 77.22%
800 87.88%
956 82.22%
525 85.71%
546 85.35%
847 81.70%
952 83.61%
724 80.39%
621 86.31%
5971 83.92%
628 82.64%
799 87.23%

C3

Incidents

291
315
200
237
235
1278

192
290
195
291
235
224
170
1597

367
328
203
166
313
286
251
253

2167

188
242

Category Category

C4

Incidents

570
381
385
327
331
1994

315
324
460
311
404
300
347
2461

397
484
319
384
472
669
348
335

3408

430
580

Total

Incidents

3757
3152
3381
2786
2760
15836

2541
3137
2978
3634
3016
3092
2780
21178

3439
3966
2209
2295
3744
4043
2958
2575

25229

2607
3250
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Performance by CCG, CCG Cluster and Ward (2016 Measures)

Date from:
Date to:

CCG Name

NHS Greenwich CCG
NHS Lambeth CCG
NHS Lewisham CCG
NHS Southwark CCG
South East

NHS Croydon CCG
NHS Kingston CCG
NHS Merton CCG
NHS Richmond CCG
NHS Sutton CCG

NHS Wandsworth CCG
South West

LAS Total

Cat A % within 8 mins
Bl <o

[ 70% - 75%
[ ]>75%

Report run date 13/06/2017 11:37:29

01/05/2017
31/05/2017

Ward Name

Incidents

1486
1922
1520
1763
9463

2123
796
957
756
996

1395

7023

48525

Cat A % within 19 mins
B <so

[ 90%- 95%
[ ] >o5%

Category
A

% reached
in 8 mins

80.65%
69.08%
78.67%

69.15%
84.92%
82.55%
75.53%
79.22%
82.15%
77.46%

Cat C1 % within 45 mins

% reached
in 19 mins

96.10%
96.93%
96.12%
96.26%
96.31%

95.48%
98.85%
96.69%
96.79%
97.99%
96.13%

95.03%

B <o
[ >50%

Category
Incidents % reached
in 45 mins
146 81.51%
174 83.33%
151 80.13%
158 89.24%
847 80.87%
171 70.18%
54 81.48%
119 89.92%
45 82.22%
66 84.85%
109 81.65%
564 80.32%
4099 77.14%

Category
Cc2
Incidents % reached
in 60 mins
695 85.61%
894 86.80%
674 86.20%
885 88.81%
4575 86.43%
1118 80.68%
428 90.19%
533 90.43%
414 86.23%
538 86.80%
732 88.93%
3763 86.23%
22949 82.26%

Cat C2 % within 60 mins

B <o
[ >s0%

C3

Incidents

285
374
314
396
1799

332
126
158
128
155
282
1181

8022

Category Category

C4

Incidents

352
504
452
553
2871

590
278
371
276
368
405
2288

13022

Total

Incidents

2964
3868
3111
3755
19555

4334
1682
2138
1619
2123
2923
14819

96617
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